
2023-24 NURSERY SCHOOL CALENDAR
as of 5/16/23

SEPTEMBER
School Visiting Day Friday, Sept. 8 (schedule to follow)
School Begins Monday, Sept. 11 for 2's, 3's and 4's (follow transition schedule-will be provided)

(2's see transition schedule)
3's/4's Lunch Bunch begins Wednesday, Sept. 13
3's/4's until 1 pm (see transition schedule) Wednesday, Sept. 13
4's (full day schedule begins) Thursday, Sept. 14
3's until 2 pm (see transition schedule) Thursday, Sept. 14
3's/ 4's until 2 pm (see transition schedule) Friday, Sept.15-early dismissal 2pm (erev Rosh Hashanah)
3's (full day schedule begins) Monday, Sept. 18
Early Care/After Care begins Monday, Sept. 18
Yom Kippur Monday, Sept. 25-school closed
Parent Orientations Thursday, Sept. 28

2's -          6:00 pm - 7:00 pm
3's & 4's - 7:15 pm - 8:15 pm

OCTOBER
Indigenous Peoples Day Monday, October 9-school closed
Nursery School Pumpkin Patch Monday, October 30-children only

NOVEMBER
Parent/Teacher Conferences Friday, Nov. 10- school closed
Coffee & Conversation Thursday, Nov. 16- 9:30 am
Thanksgiving Feast Monday, Nov. 20 - children only (tentative)
Staff Development Wednesday, Nov. 22-school closed 
Thanksgiving Vacation Thursday Nov. 23 & Friday Nov. 24- school closed
School Reopens Monday, Nov. 27

DECEMBER
Coffee & Conversation Thursday, Dec. 14 - 9:30 am
Classroom Hanukkah Parties TBD
Winter Vacation Monday, Dec. 25-Friday, Dec. 29



JANUARY
School Reopens Tuesday, Jan. 2
Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday, Jan. 15- school closed
School Pictures Tuesday, Jan. 16 & Wednesday, Jan. 17
Coffee & Conversation Thursday, Jan. 18- 9:30 am

FEBRUARY
Coffee & Conversation Thursday, Feb.15 - 9:30 am
Mid-Winter Vacation Monday, Feb.19 - Friday, Feb.23- school closed
School Reopens Monday, Feb. 26

MARCH
Coffee & Conversation Thursday, March 7- 9:30 am
Parent/Teacher Conferences Thursday, March 14- school closed
Purim Celebration Sunday, March 17 (to be determined)
Staff Development Friday, March 29- school closed

APRIL
Passover Seder Monday, April 15-children only
Passover Vacation Monday, April 22- Tuesday, April 30- school closed 
Coffee & Conversation Thursday, April 18- 9:30 am

MAY
School Reopens Wednesday, May 1
Nursery School Art Show Wednesday, May 8
Coffee & Conversation Thursday, May 16- 9:30am
Special Visitors Shabbat Friday, May 17- SAVE THE DATE
New Parent Tea Monday, May 20- 7:15 pm
Memorial Day Monday, May 27- school closed

JUNE
Last Day of School Wednesday, June 5
End of Year Celebration Thursday, June 6 (raindate Friday, June 7)
Nursery School Extended Session (fee) Monday, June 10 -  Friday, June 14

9:00 -1:00 or 9:00 -3:00 pm for 3's and 4's
9:00- 12:00 for 2's


